## **AMERICAN LEGION POST 372 SAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

Thank you for your interest in joining the American Legion Post 372 Sons of the American Legion. (for male descendants of veterans)

If your qualifying veteran is living, they must be a member of an American Legion in order for you to join. If they are not a member, encourage them to join so you can as well! If they are deceased, you will just need to provide proof of their service - DD214, or other forms acceptable include photo of headstone with military marking, death notice with service details, etc

Please print and fill out application below. Either send or drop off the application to American Legion Post 372, 1532 Martin Ave., Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 between the hours of 12noon-8pm. Be sure to include a check for \$25 for membership dues. Make check out to American Legion Post 372 SALs

If you have any questions, call the American Legion at 856-665-3889 or email seanwconway@yahoo.com

Sons of The American Legion Membership Application			
Detachment of NJ Squadron No. 372	Birth Date	Date	
Name	Recruited by	(Initial)	(Last)
Address(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
E-mail Address	Telephone		
Veteran through whom eligibility is establis	shed		
(a) Above is a member in good standing of	Post No	, Dept. of	
OR (b) Above is a deceased veteran who served honorably from to			
(c) Relationship of Applicant to Veteran			
I hereby subscribe to the Constitution of the Sons of The American Legion, apply for membership, and transmit \$_25 as annual membership dues.			
	Signed	(By Applicant or Pare	ent)
Eligibility certified by(Post A	Adjutant)		00-001 (2014)

L

Leave this line blank. Someone from the American Legion signs this area